
SRME- enquiry Notice

1] Tender documents can be downloaded by online from aforesaid website.

2] Tender documents can be downloaded only online from fore said website. Eligible contractor should submit

The ibid well in advance instead of waiting tallest date. MSETCL will not be responsible for non-

Submission of Bid due to any website related problems.

Note :- All eligible interested contractors are man dated together rolled on SRME-
Tender portal (New)- https://srmetender.mahatransco.in.

invites online bids (E-enquiry) registered contractors/agencies on Mahatransco E-
website der/eten following works.

Sr.

No.
Enquiry No. & Description of Due date & Time (Hrs) for

opening of Tender
submission &

I E E/EITVP/DN/KLN/T- 1 5 I 2023 -2 4
2

Period ofcontract- from date ofissue of
w.o/LOAto31.03.2024

Name of Work : Work of hiring of LM vehicle
Work of hiring of LMV For 400kv
Substation, Subdivision wada FY2022-23.

Download of contract documents Date:
07.06.2023 to 15.06.2023 up to 11:00 hrs

3 Estimated
cost:

EMD
(Rs

Tender fee
(RsJ

Closing date Technical
opening
Date

Commercial
Opening date

4
4,84,0?9.g5l-
Rs. Rs.

s000/-
Rs.500/-
(Excludin
G GST

15.06.2023
Up to
11:00Hrs

15.06.2023
11t05hrs

15.06.2023

fi#:00Hrs

Contact Person: The ADDITIONAL Executive Engineer (Office), Tet. N
8554993570. For fu rther details visit our wetrsitehttp : / I mahatr ansco.in/

o.0251-23285401

W

t3il


